
       Sub Platters

NEW

(minimum 10 people)
$6.00  p.p.

$26.00

$42.00
$47.00
$42.00

   +6.00                +10.00

$57.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00

$50.00

$78.00
$88.00
$78.00

$114.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00

$68.00 $124.00
$72.00 $145.00
$62.00

$57.00
$31.00     $62.00
$72.00     $145.00

$124.00

$114.00

$31.00
$31.00     $57.00
$36.00     $62.00
$52.00     $104.00

$57.00

1/2 Tray   Full Tray

The Italian Buf fet

       Sub Platters

(20 people minimum)
per person

Fresh Roasted Chicken (Italiano Style)
Sausage & Peppers
Fresh Roasted Potatoes
Ziti s w/Fresh Italian Bread’
Tossed Salad

        Lucia’s Two-Go 
   404 Princetown Road

    Rotterdam, NY 12306

355-1400

    Party Trays 

Baked 

Lasagna  (Meat)  

Chicken Marsala
Chicken Picata 
Chicken Parmigiana
Meatballs
Green Beans                 
Sliced Roast Beef                  w/ gravy                  

Ziti                    

Ziti Bolognese                    
Ravioli Bolognese                    
Cavatelli & Broccoli                    

Eggplant                    
Sausage & Peppers   
Roasted Chicken       
Roasted
Tossed Salad
Macaroni Salad
Potato Salad

Potatoes
     

CATERIN G

$20.00 delivery charge outside the local delivery area. Gratuity is not included.
                              

Antipasto Platter

$ 15.50

 All our food is 
   Homemade
on the premises

CateringCatering

& Up Sub Platter                $80.00
   ( 6 assorted subs cut in quarters)

Only

   Serving Rotterdam
         Since 1995!

(add sausage)
Call Us for Your 

 Office Parties 

          and 

   Luncheons

 Effective 12/01/2025

$57.00
$58.00

$114.00Chicken Fingers
Party Size Grilled Chicken Salad   

               SAVE 3% ON THIS MENU

          WHEN YOU PAY CASH

Prices Subject To Change Without Notice


	Page 1

