



Catering

Lucia's Two-Go
404 Princetown Road
Rotterdam, NY 12306
355-1400



All our food is
Homemade
on the premises

**SAVE 3% ON THIS MENU
WHEN YOU PAY CASH**

Effective 12/01/2025

The Italian Buffet

Fresh Roasted Chicken (Italiano Style)

Sausage & Peppers

Fresh Roasted Potatoes

Ziti's w/Fresh Italian Bread

Tossed Salad

Only **\$15.50**
per person
(20 people minimum)

Party Trays

1/2 Tray Full Tray

Ziti Bolognese	\$42.00	\$78.00
Ravioli Bolognese	\$47.00	\$88.00
Cavatelli & Broccoli (add sausage)	\$42.00 +6.00	\$78.00 +10.00
Baked Ziti	\$26.00	\$50.00
Eggplant	\$68.00	\$124.00
Sausage & Peppers	\$72.00	\$145.00
Roasted Chicken	\$62.00	\$124.00
Roasted Potatoes	\$31.00	\$57.00
Tossed Salad	\$31.00	\$57.00
Macaroni Salad	\$36.00	\$62.00
Potato Salad	\$52.00	\$104.00
Lasagna (Meat)	\$57.00	\$114.00
Chicken Marsala	\$72.00	\$135.00
Chicken Picata	\$72.00	\$135.00
Chicken Parmigiana	\$72.00	\$135.00
Meatballs	\$57.00	\$114.00
Green Beans	\$31.00	\$62.00
Sliced Roast Beef w/ gravy	\$72.00	\$145.00
Chicken Fingers	\$57.00	\$114.00
Party Size Grilled Chicken Salad	\$58.00	

NEW

**Serving Rotterdam
Since 1995!**



Sub Platters

Sub Platter **\$80.00 & Up**
(6 assorted subs cut in quarters)



Antipasto Platter

\$6.00 p.p.
(minimum 10 people)

\$20.00 delivery charge outside the local delivery area. Gratuity is not included.

Prices Subject To Change Without Notice